

Line	Quantity	Catalog Number / Description	Unit Price	Extended Amount
BEG	Subsection	Rm 1630		
1	10	LE-7HN6-LF PRO Great Openings Lockers LE-7HN6-LF E-Lock Double Wide Cubby 8 Locker 24"Wx18"Dx65 7/8"H, Left hinge. Laminate Fronts	2,375.63	23,756.30
2	1	LE-4NJ7-LF PRO Great Openings Lockers LE-4NJ7-LF E-Lock Quad Locker 24"Wx18 "x65 7/8"H, Left hinge Laminate Fronts	1,393.75	1,393.75
3	1	LE-3NH7-LF PRO GREAT OPENINGS LE-3NH7-LF E-Lock Double Locker 12"Wx18"Dx65 7/8"H, Left hinge Laminate Fronts	823.75	823.75
Subsection Sub Total				25,973.80
VENTURA COUNTY 7.25%				1,883.10
Subsection Total				27,856.90

ACCEPTANCE SUBJECT TO TERMS AND CONDITIONS.

ACCEPTED BY \_\_\_\_\_ TITLE \_\_\_\_\_ DATE \_\_\_\_\_



816 Via Alondra  
Camarillo, CA 93012  
877.256.1256 p  
805.339.9131 f

## Quotation

Page 2 / 2  
(cont'd)

Quote	Quote Date	Customer Order	Customer	Account Representative	Project
30957	01/05/18		CAL300	ALYSSA BELLUZZI	

Line	Quantity	Catalog Number / Description	Unit Price	Extended Amount
END				
4	1	LABOR BKM DELIVERY AND INSTALLATION RDI (10)DOUBLE LOCKERS, (1) QUAD, AND (1) SINGLE.	500.00	500.00

THIS QUOTE IS NOT PRICED AT PREVAILING WAGE.  
PLEASE INFORM SALES PERSON IF PREVAILING WAGE IS  
NECESSARY.

### QUOTATION TOTALS

Sub Total	26,473.80
VENTURA COUNTY 7.25%	1,919.35
Grand Total	28,393.15

### Quote # WQ 214123

Here is the Quote as per your request. The 'Shipping' total has been applied.  
To place an order, simply click 'Submit Order Confirmation' below.  
Please print this page for your records.  
Customer Order Confirmation is required to process order.



111 North River Road  
North Aurora, IL. 60542  
sales@belson.com

Toll Free: 1-800-323-5664  
Phone: 1-830-897-8489  
Fax: 1-830-897-0573

QUOTE #  
WQ 214123

Model #	Description	Lbs	Quantity	Unit Price	Unit Total
TF5008-CUS1	6' La Com Concrete Bench, 72"L x 20"W x 18"H -S22 Acid Wash Stain   Sand	940	2	\$493.00	\$986.00
Subtotal		1,880		Subtotal	\$986.00
<input type="checkbox"/> (Illinois Only) Tax					\$0.00
Shipping					\$608.70
Grand Total					\$1,594.70

Customer Order Confirmation is required to process order.

Your Order will not be shipped without your "Order Confirmation"



	P.O. No.	Terms	Due Date
		Credit Card	12/19/2017
Description	Qty	Cost	Total
Spirit Wall; 99"x92" Digital UV Print on Repositionable Wall Fabric, Trim to size and Roll Pack (Printed in 2 sections)	1	316.25	316.25T
On Site Installation up to 2 hours. Site survey will need to be completed prior to install.	1	250.00	250.00T
Thank you for the opportunity to quote. Fax 805-484-9116 www.bigshotsdigital.com gotobigshots@gmail.com Estimate is good for 30 days from original date.		Subtotal	\$566.25
		Sales Tax (7.25%)	\$41.05
		<b>Total</b>	<b>\$607.30</b>

**\$10.00 MINIMUM CREDIT CARD TRANSACTION**